
Pools
Group A

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total

Draw # Name NOC
Opp. # C.Pts. Opp. # C.Pts. Opp. # C.Pts. C.Pts.
Bout # T.Pts. Bout # T.Pts. Bout # T.Pts. T.Pts.

1A OKA Tomoyuki JPN 2A 0 3A 5 4A 4 9
4 0 17 2 30 2 4

2A INAM Muhamma PAK 1A 5 4A 4 3A 4 13
4 3 18 2 31 2 7

3A HA Van Hieu VIE 4A 4 1A 0 2A 0 4
5 2 17 0 31 0 2

4A YOSPANYA Anucha THA 3A 1 2A 0 1A 0 1
5 1 18 0 30 0 1

Group B
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total

Draw # Name NOC
Opp. # C.Pts. Opp. # C.Pts. Opp. # C.Pts. C.Pts.
Bout # T.Pts. Bout # T.Pts. Bout # T.Pts. T.Pts.

1B SADEGHZADEH Jaber IRI 2B 4 3B 5 4B 5 14
6 2 19 0 32 3 5

2B GO Soungjin KOR 1B 0 4B 0 3B 0 0
6 0 20 0 33 0 0

3B ABDRASHEV Yraly KAZ 4B 0 1B 0 2B 0 0
7 0 19 0 33 0 0

4B PHACHANXAY Phonexay LAO 3B 5 2B 5 1B 0 10
7 0 20 0 32 0 0

Group C
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total

Draw # Name NOC
Opp. # C.Pts. Opp. # C.Pts. Opp. # C.Pts. C.Pts.
Bout # T.Pts. Bout # T.Pts. Bout # T.Pts. T.Pts.

1C KHANMKHAN Jafr QAT 2C 0 3C 5 4C 4 9
11 0 24 2 34 2 4

2C KUSHUBAKOV Bekbolsun KGZ 1C 4 4C 4 3C 5 13
11 2 25 2 35 2 6

3C BALBAL Jason PHI 4C 4 1C 0 2C 0 4
12 2 24 0 35 0 2

4C CHAP Loeun CAM 3C 0 2C 0 1C 0 0
12 0 25 0 34 0 0

Group D
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total

Draw # Name NOC
Opp. # C.Pts. Opp. # C.Pts. Opp. # C.Pts. C.Pts.
Bout # T.Pts. Bout # T.Pts. Bout # T.Pts. T.Pts.

1D SIREGAR Samurung INA 2D 0 3D 1 1
13 0 26 1 1

2D MAAMUU Tumurtogoo MGL 1D 4 3D 0 4
13 2 36 0 2

3D ALKHAYAT Maher SYR 1D 4 2D 4 8
26 2 36 2 4
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Finals

Draw # Name NOC
Opp. # C.Pts.
Bout # T.Pts.

1/2 F
2A INAM M PAK

1B 0
37 1

1B SADEGHZADEH J IRI
2A 5
37 2

1/2 F
2C KUSHUBAKOV B KGZ

3D 4
38 2

3D ALKHAYAT M SYR
2C 0
38 0

BR
2A INAM M PAK

3D 5
39 3

3D ALKHAYAT M SYR
2A 0
39 0

F
1B SADEGHZADEH J IRI

2C 4
40 2

2C KUSHUBAKOV B KGZ
1B 0
40 0

CLASSIFICATION

1 SADEGHZADEH Jaber IRI

2 KUSHUBAKOV Bekbolsun KGZ

3 INAM Muhamma PAK

4 ALKHAYAT Maher SYR

5 KHANMKHAN Jafr QAT

6 OKA Tomoyuki JPN

7 PHACHANXAY Phonexay LAO

8 HA Van Hieu VIE

9 MAAMUU Tumurtogoo MGL

10 BALBAL Jason PHI

11 SIREGAR Samurung INA

12 YOSPANYA Anucha THA

13 GO Soungjin KOR

14 CHAP Loeun CAM

15 ABDRASHEV Yraly KAZ

Legend:
# Number C. Pts. Classification Points
Opp. Opponent T. Pts. Technical Points
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